AENOR

Confia

Certificate of conformity

001/006707

AENOR certifies that the organization

REBOCA, S.L.

registered office  CL Clariano, 6 46850 L'Olleria (Valencia - Espafia)

supplies  Piping systems polypropylene ramdom copolymer with
modified crystallinity (PP-RCT) and glass fiber (GF) for
installation of hot and cold water

incompliance with  Technical specification to RP 001.78

Systemdescription  Trademark: REPOLEN
Type of joint: Thermofusion with metallic parts
Application class / Design Pressure (bar): Serie 3,2:1/10; 2/10; 4/10;5/8 ;
Serie4:1/8;2/8;4/8;5/6 ; Serie5:1/6;2/6,4/6,5/4 ; Serie8:1/4;2/4;
4/4

See annex for more information.
Productionsite  CLClariano, 6 46850 L'Olleria (Valencia - Espafia)

Certification scheme  In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 01.78.

This certificate supersedes 001/006707, dated 2022-06-03

Firstissuedon 2017-05-30
Modifiedon 2022-12-02
Validity date  2027-05-30

Rafael GARCIA MEIRO
Chief Executive Officer

AENOR INTERNACIONAL S.A.U.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espafia
Tel. 91 43260 00.- www.aenor.com
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Annex to Certificate

Systemdescription  Trademark: REPOLEN

SYSTEM COMPONENT

Pipes (AENOR Certificate
N° 001/006669)
Body of valve
Bracket flange
Cross pipe

Elbow 45°

Elbow 90°

End cap

Equal tee

Female pipe adapter
Female straight
Female tee

Long bracket flange
Male Pipe adapter
Male pipe adapter
Male straight

Male-Female reducer
Pipe adapter
Pipe adapter with platten

Reduced tee

Reducer
Socket
Thread female elbow 90°

Thread female wall elbow 90°

Thread male elbow 90°
Thread male tee

Type of joint: Thermofusion with metallic parts

Application class / Design Pressure (bar): Serie 3,2:1/10; 2/10; 4/10;
5/8 ; Serie4:1/8;2/8;4/8,5/6 ; Serie5:1/6;2/6;4/6;5/4 ; Serie 8:

1/4;2/4;4/4
DIAMETERS (mm)

20-25-32-40-50-63-75-90-110-125

20-32

20-25-63-75-90-110-125

20-25

20-25-32-40-63-90-110-125

20-25-32-40- 50-63-75-90-125

20-25-32-63-75-110

20-32-50-63-75-125

40-50-63-75-90-110-125

20-25-32-50-63-75

20-25-32-63

63-75-90

90x63;90x75;110x63; 110x75;110x90; 125x63; 125x75; 125x90
75

20-25-32-50-63-75

25x20; 32x20; 32x25; 50x20 ; 50x25 ; 50x32 ; 63x20 ; 63x25 ; 63x40
;63x50; 75x50 ; 75x63

40x20; 50x20; 63x20; 75x20; 90x20; 110x20

25

20x25x20 ; 20x25x25 ; 25x20x25 ; 20x20x25 ; 32x20x32 ; 32x25x25 ;
32x25x32; 50x20x50 ; 50x25x50 ; 50x32x50 ; 50x40x50 ; 63x20x63
; 75x32x75 ; 75x40x75

25x20; 32x20; 32x25; 40x32; 50x40 ; 63x50; 75x50 ; 90x75
20-25-32-40-50-63-75-90

20-25-32

20-25

20-25-32

25

Firstissuedon  2017-05-30
Modifiedon  2022-12-02
Validity date  2027-05-30

AENOR INTERNACIONAL S.A.U.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espafia
Tel. 91432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

MATERIAL

PP-RCT / PP-RCT
+FV /PP-RCT
PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R

PP-R
PP-R

PP-R

PP-R
PP-R
PP-R
PP-R
PP-R
PP-R

REFERENCES

83700XXXX
84910XXXX
835XXXXXX
82300XXXX
82200XXXX
82600XXXX
82400XXXX
8451XXXXX
82702XXXX
829022XXX
849110XXX
8410XXXXX
84520XXXX
82801XXXX

82001XXXX

8400XXXXX
845000200

825XXXXXX

82000XXXX
82100XXXX
830XXXXXX
83102XXXX
84101XXXX
84001XXXX
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